
TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 140

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:11 AM

123.15610911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 06:37 AM

123.060WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LNDG APTS OFFICE 06:38 AM

123.0452387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:43 AM

123.046TALMADGE RD & FULLER ST 06:48 AM

123.055JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 06:54 AM

123.057MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 06:57 AM

123.058PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 07:00 AM

123.039VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 07:02 AM

123.041LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 07:04 AM

123.038MAGNOLIA WAY & AZALEA TR 07:10 AM

123.155PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 07:15 AM

123.035HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PKWY 07:25 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:58 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 176

JAMECIA BLOUNTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:20 AM

123.069539 MUNDYS MILL RD 06:45 AM

123.067WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 06:51 AM

123.0661339 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 06:53 AM

123.0651204 DUNIVIN DR 06:57 AM

123.063MISTY RIDGE DR & AVERY DR 06:59 AM

123.061WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 07:04 AM

123.068WALDEN DR & HASTINGS WAY 07:17 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 177

PAULINA TERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:21 AM

123.103ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 06:44 AM

123.133HWY 138 & SUGARLAND DR 06:48 AM

123.127FAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 06:57 AM

123.126GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 06:59 AM

123.1259245 CARNES CROSSING CIR 07:06 AM

123.1249546 CARNES CROSSING CIR 07:07 AM

123.128PINTO TR & CHICKASAW CT 07:16 AM

123.129DEER CROSSING POINT & DEER CROSSING DR 07:20 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 178

KISEAN MILLERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:16 AM

123.071RIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 06:45 AM

123.073CARTER RD & LEWIS PL 06:50 AM

123.072CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 06:50 AM

123.077LAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS ON THE LAKE 06:55 AM

123.136POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 06:58 AM

123.078FIELDSTONE DR & SOUTHCREST CT 07:02 AM

123.074MARSH GLEN DR & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 07:10 AM

123.0709741 THOMAS RD 07:13 AM

123.075WHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 07:20 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:43 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 179

ATENA REALDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:33 AM

123.102STONEWALL JACKSON DR & GETTYSBURG CT 06:53 AM

123.130HUNTINGTON DR & SUSSEX DR 07:01 AM

123.054ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 07:03 AM

123.049ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 07:04 AM

123.052MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 07:05 AM

123.026GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 07:10 AM

123.009AVALON DR & AVALON WAY 07:13 AM

123.034PEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 07:14 AM

123.0848050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 07:18 AM

123.082CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 07:21 AM

123.085BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND (NORTH) 07:24 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 180

LATONJA SMITHDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:23 AM

123.099MUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS A-C) 06:31 AM

123.158PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (FRONT) 06:37 AM

123.087MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 06:43 AM

123.086TAYLOR RD & TIMBERLAND TR 06:48 AM

123.090235 ROBERTS DR @ RIVER RIDGE APTS 06:50 AM

123.089DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 06:57 AM

123.088INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 07:03 AM

123.104QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ #1326 07:11 AM

123.148BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 07:15 AM

123.079LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 07:23 AM

123.080BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 07:25 AM

123.0817975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 07:28 AM

123.134ARC RIVERDALE COMM MHP @ KOZY LN (BY MAILBOXES/TURN ARND) 07:30 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:40 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:58 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 181

RASHONDA STEWARTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:28 AM

123.151643 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIERE GRDNS APTS 06:46 AM

123.098ISLEWORTH CIR & ISLEWORTH CT - FLP 06:52 AM

123.105PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 06:55 AM

123.149CAMDEN FORREST COVE & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 06:59 AM

123.147E PLEASANT HILL RD & BROAD RIVER RD 07:02 AM

123.094E PLEASANT HILL RD & POPLAR PT - FLP 07:04 AM

123.0931950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PL APTS - FLP 07:08 AM

123.096NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 07:14 AM

123.097SHOREHAM DR & WARRINGTON PL 07:17 AM

123.1065503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 07:19 AM

123.159DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 07:26 AM

123.091RIVER RUN RD & OAK VALLEY DR 07:34 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:06 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 182

LAURA SHEPHERDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:10 AM

123.092LEES MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 06:34 AM

123.117BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 06:40 AM

123.132FIRST ST & JONES RD 06:47 AM

123.160GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 06:54 AM

123.131EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 07:00 AM

123.123SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (NORTH) 07:08 AM

123.122SHIELDCREST WAY & SCOTT DR (SOUTH) 07:10 AM

123.145OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 07:12 AM

123.1444221 THURMAN RD 07:13 AM

123.146SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 07:16 AM

123.120ALMACH AVE & ROCK CUT PL 07:20 AM

123.121COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 07:21 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 07:56 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 183

TUNISIA JOLLYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 05:53 AM

123.142MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 06:36 AM

123.143WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 06:41 AM

123.1165727 JUBILANT DR 06:53 AM

123.140REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 07:00 AM

123.115HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 07:03 AM

123.141AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 07:08 AM

123.114AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 07:09 AM

123.110BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 07:20 AM

123.139BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 07:21 AM

123.111RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 07:24 AM

123.1093384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 07:31 AM

123.108MOUNT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE APTS (#2) 07:32 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:06 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 184

KIMBERLY HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:30 AM

123.1191885 HARPER DR @ RAINWOOD APTS (CENTER OF COMPLEX) 06:44 AM

123.118CORNELL WAY & HARVARD CT 06:49 AM

123.113RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 06:53 AM

123.1536657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 06:57 AM

123.107MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 06:58 AM

123.1122070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 07:01 AM

123.138CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:10 AM

123.1377124 SOUTHLAKE PKWY (WINDSOR LANDING) 07:15 AM

123.135SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 07:20 AM

123.101GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 07:24 AM

123.100TARA RD & LAKE VIEW DR 07:26 AM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 07:41 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 140

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.15610911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 01:19 PM

123.060WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LNDG APTS OFFICE 01:21 PM

123.0452387 BRIANNA DR @ SEMI-CIRCLE 01:26 PM

123.046TALMADGE RD & FULLER ST 01:31 PM

123.055JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 01:37 PM

123.057MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 01:40 PM

123.058PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 01:42 PM

123.039VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 01:45 PM

123.041LONDON WAY & PARIS DR 01:47 PM

123.038MAGNOLIA WAY & AZALEA TR 01:53 PM

123.155PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 01:58 PM

123.035HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PKWY 02:08 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:38 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 176

JAMECIA BLOUNTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:27 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.069539 MUNDYS MILL RD 01:14 PM

123.067WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 01:19 PM

123.0661339 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 01:21 PM

123.0651204 DUNIVIN DR 01:25 PM

123.063MISTY RIDGE DR & AVERY DR 01:27 PM

123.061WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 01:30 PM

123.068WALDEN DR & HASTINGS WAY 01:43 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 177

PAULINA TERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:27 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.103ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 01:15 PM

123.133HWY 138 & SUGARLAND DR 01:19 PM

123.127FAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 01:27 PM

123.126GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 01:30 PM

123.1259245 CARNES CROSSING CIR 01:36 PM

123.1249546 CARNES CROSSING CIR 01:37 PM

123.128PINTO TR & CHICKASAW CT 01:45 PM

123.129DEER CROSSING POINT & DEER CROSSING DR 01:48 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 178

KISEAN MILLERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.075WHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 01:16 PM

123.071RIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 01:25 PM

123.073CARTER RD & LEWIS PL 01:29 PM

123.072CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 01:30 PM

123.077LAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS ON THE LAKE 01:35 PM

123.136POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 01:37 PM

123.078FIELDSTONE DR & SOUTHCREST CT 01:44 PM

123.074MARSH GLEN DR & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 01:50 PM

123.0709741 THOMAS RD 01:54 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:14 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 179

ATENA REALDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:27 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.102STONEWALL JACKSON DR & GETTYSBURG CT 01:09 PM

123.130HUNTINGTON DR & SUSSEX DR 01:16 PM

123.054ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 01:18 PM

123.049ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 01:20 PM

123.052MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 01:21 PM

123.026GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 01:26 PM

123.009AVALON DR & AVALON WAY 01:28 PM

123.034PEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 01:30 PM

123.0848050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 01:33 PM

123.082CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 01:36 PM

123.085BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND (NORTH) 01:40 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 180

LATONJA SMITHDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:31 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.099MUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS A-C) 01:11 PM

123.158PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (FRONT) 01:18 PM

123.087MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 01:24 PM

123.086TAYLOR RD & TIMBERLAND TR 01:29 PM

123.090235 ROBERTS DR @ RIVER RIDGE APTS 01:31 PM

123.089DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 01:38 PM

123.088INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 01:44 PM

123.104QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ #1326 01:52 PM

123.148BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 01:55 PM

123.079LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 02:03 PM

123.080BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 02:05 PM

123.0817975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 02:08 PM

123.134ARC RIVERDALE COMM MHP @ KOZY LN (BY MAILBOXES/TURN ARND) 02:10 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:32 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 181

RASHONDA STEWARTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:22 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:22 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.091RIVER RUN RD & OAK VALLEY DR 01:19 PM

123.151643 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIERE GRDNS APTS 01:23 PM

123.097SHOREHAM DR & WARRINGTON PL 01:30 PM

123.096NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 01:33 PM

123.0931950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PL APTS - FLP 01:35 PM

123.147E PLEASANT HILL RD & BROAD RIVER RD 01:41 PM

123.094E PLEASANT HILL RD & POPLAR PT - FLP 01:43 PM

123.1065503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 01:48 PM

123.098ISLEWORTH CIR & ISLEWORTH CT - FLP 01:50 PM

123.105PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 01:53 PM

123.149CAMDEN FORREST COVE & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 01:58 PM

123.159DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 02:04 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:24 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 182

LAURA SHEPHERDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:22 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:22 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.092LEES MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 01:22 PM

123.117BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 01:28 PM

123.132FIRST ST & JONES RD 01:35 PM

123.160GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 01:42 PM

123.131EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 01:47 PM

123.123SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (NORTH) 01:55 PM

123.122SHIELDCREST WAY & SCOTT DR (SOUTH) 01:58 PM

123.145OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 01:59 PM

123.1444221 THURMAN RD 02:00 PM

123.146SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 02:04 PM

123.120ALMACH AVE & ROCK CUT PL 02:07 PM

123.121COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 02:09 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:42 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 183

TUNISIA JOLLYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:22 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:22 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.142MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 01:33 PM

123.143WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 01:38 PM

123.1165727 JUBILANT DR 01:50 PM

123.140REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 01:57 PM

123.115HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 02:00 PM

123.141AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 02:05 PM

123.114AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:06 PM

123.110BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 02:17 PM

123.139BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 02:18 PM

123.111RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 02:21 PM

123.1093384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 02:28 PM

123.108MOUNT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE APTS (#2) 02:29 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:55 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 184

KIMBERLY HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:123.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:22 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:22 PM

123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

123.100TARA RD & LAKE VIEW DR 01:17 PM

123.101GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 01:20 PM

123.1377124 SOUTHLAKE PKWY (WINDSOR LANDING) 01:28 PM

123.135SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 01:33 PM

123.138CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 01:39 PM

123.1536657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 01:46 PM

123.107MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 01:47 PM

123.1122070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 01:51 PM

123.118CORNELL WAY & HARVARD CT 01:55 PM

123.113RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 01:59 PM

123.1191885 HARPER DR @ RAINWOOD APTS (CENTER OF COMPLEX) 02:05 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:30 PM


